112 Runda —
ECUMASTER

Super S Cup
11-12.06.2021
Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

Wl I ' & I

MINI 1 ECUMASTER Super S Cup - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 69 DEBICKI A. - Mini R53 ngcoe;r;g 8 1:54.092 12:35:24.765 2 1:58.429 12:22:16.997
1 1:59.213 12:20:16.189 9 1:58.048 12:37:22.813 3 1:57.432 12:24:14.429
2 1:58.796 12:22:14.985 10 2:05.752 12:39:28.565 4 2:48.815 12:27:03.244
3 1:57.705 12:24:12.690 11 2:07.889 12:41:36.454 5 2:39.778 12:29:43.022
4 2:49.194 12:27:01.884 12 2:10.297 12:43:46.751 6 1:55.157 12:31:38.179
5 2:39.493 12:29:41.377 7 1:54.957 12:33:33.136
6 1:54.400 12:31:35.777  PO.4 - # 66 KOJDER J. - Mini R53 + Ic))';flﬁers; 8 1:55.497 12:35:28.633
7 1:55.232 12:33:31.009 1 2:00.623 12:20:16.046 9 1:59.062 12:37:27.695
8 1:54.392 12:35:25.401 2 1:57.981 12:22:14.027 10 2:04.365 12:39:32.060
9 1:58.187 12:37:23.588 3 1:57.439 12:24:11.466 11 2:07.461 12:41:39.521
10 2:05.098 12:39:28.686 4 2:48.712 12:27:00.178 12 2:09.005 12:43:48.526
11 2:05.657 12:41:34.343 5 2:39.692 12:25:39.870
12 2:09.212 12:43:43.555 6 1:55.139 12:31:35.009  Po. 7 - # 84 DRABENT J. - Mini R53 + 06298
7 1:54.931 12:33:29.940 1 2:01.348 12:20:19.230
Po. 2 - # 96 PAWLACZYK T. - Mini R53 N g';fgﬁzr;t 8 1:54.337 12:35:24.277 2 1:57.561 12:22:16.791
1 2:02.259 12:20:18.379 9 1:58.212 12:37:22.489 3 1:57.337 12:24:14.128
2 1:58.011 12:22:16.390 10 2:07.439 12:39:29.928 4 2:48.751 12:27:02.879
3 1:57.485 12:24:13.875 11 2:07.592 12:41:37.520 5 2:39.398 12:29:42.277
4 2:48.353 12:27:02.228 12 2:09.232 12:43:46.752 6 1:55.281 12:31:37.558
5 2:39.902 12:29:42.130 7 1:55.193 12:33:32.751
6 1:55.687 12:31:37.817  PO. 5 - # 83 KARKUSZEWSKI A. - Mini R53 N ng_';gg 8 1:55.492 12:35:28.243
- pmp— P p——— 1 2:01.012 12:20:15.561 9 1:59.010 12:37:27.253
8 1:55.212 12:35:28.690 2 1:57.591 12:22:13.152 10 2:04.438 12:39:31.691
. pp— E 3 1:57.895 12:24:11.047 1 2:07.995 12:41:39.686
10 2:03.560 12:39:30.642 4 2:47.740 12:26:58.787 12 2:10.167 12:43:49.853
11 2:06.895 12:41:37.537 5 2:40.474 12:29:39.261
1 2:08.947 12:43:46.484 6 1:55.567 12:31:34.828
7 1:55.494 12:33:30.322
Po. 3 - #99 LEWANDOWSKI A. - MiniR53 03 105 8 1:54.923 12:35:25.245
1 1:59.912 12:20:16.711 9 1:59.143 12:37:24.388
2 1:57.900 12:22:14.611 10 2:06.395 12:39:30.783
3 1:57.495 12:24:12.106 1 2:08.101 12:41:38.884
4 2.48.838 12:27:00.944 12 2:08.971 12:43:47.855
5 2:39.478 12:29:40.422
6 1:55.281 12:31:35.703  PO- 6 - #85 WALCZAK-MAKOWIECKIM. - Mi ng;;rslt
- Ppp— —— 1 2:04.644 12:20:18.568

Fastest lap: 1:54.092

© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Saturday 12 June 2021 1/2



112 Runda —
ECUMASTER

Super S Cup
11-12.06.2021
Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

Wl I ' & I

MINI 1 ECUMASTER Super S Cup - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
. Diff. First 8 1:56.658 12:35:33.534
Po. 8 - # 11 ALEJSKI B. - Mini R53 +09.677
1 2:02.171 12:20:19.572 9 1:56.723 12:37:30.257
2 1:57.603 12:22:17.175 10 2:05.632 12:39:35.889
3 2:06.228 12:24:23.403 11 2:16.214 12:41:52.103
4 2:43.018 12:27:06.421 12 2:10.274 12:44:02.377
5 2:39.401 12:29:45.822
. Diff. First
6 1:55.717 12:31:41.539  Po.11-#46 AUGUSTYNIAK T. - Mini R53 +25.115
- P p— Py p—— 1 2:01.893 12:20:21.054
s 1:55.774 12:35:32.929 2 1:58.281 12:22:19.335
. P—— e p—— 3 1:57.773 12:24:17.108
10 2:05.857 12:39:35.676 4 2:46.694 12:27:03.802
11 2:08.157 12:41:43.833 5 2 L2z o
1 2:09399 12:43:53.232 6 1:55.864 12:31:39.483
7 1:54.478 12:33:33.961
. Diff. First . QC.
Po. 9 - # 12 STEPIEN G. - Mini R53 +16.077 8 1:54.906 12:35:28.867
1 2:02.257 12:20:20.538 9 1:59.346 12:37:28.213
2 1:58.438 12:22:18.976 10 2:07.298 12:39:35.511
3 1:58.718 12:24:17.694 11 2:18.630 12:41:54.141
4 2:47.479 12:27:05.173 12 2:14.529 12:44:08.670
5 2:39.692 12:29:44.865
Diff. First
6 1:55.926 123140791  Po- 12 - # 24 STACHOWIAK D. - Mini R53 e
7 1:54.787 12:33:35.578 1 2:02.515 12:20:21.985
8 1:55.002 12:35:30.580 2 1:57.133 12:22:19.118
. pp— PEp——— 3 1:58.372 12:24:17.490
10 2:06.577 12:39:35.711 4 2:47.013 12:27:04.503
1 2:09.998 12:41:45.709 > 2:39.705 12:29:44.208
1 2:13.923 12:43:59.632 6 1:55.730 12:31:39.938
7 1:54.472 12:33:34.410
Diff. First . QC.
Po. 10 - # 33 NOWAK-IGNATOWSKI K. - Mini , 1g's5> 8 2:13.507 12:35:47.917
1 2:02.627 12:20:21.641
.. Diff. First
) 1:58.088 12:22:19.729  PO. 13 - # 53 MOLSKI M. - Mini R53 .
5 = T —— 1 2:04.623 12:20:20.675
4 2:47.407 12:27:05.631 2 1:57.132 12:22:17.807
5 2:39.598 12:29:45.229
6 1:56.030 12:31:41.259
7 1:55.617 12:33:36.876

Fastest lap: 1:54.092
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